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Mechanical position indicator, aluminium

Marking-pin red (close) 
Material: PA 

Replaceable spare part

Lid with circle of holes for 
marking-pins  

(Powder coating) 
Material: Cast aluminium

Adapter with Centring-
hole for square / keyway 

spindle extensions 
Material: Cast zinc

Anchoring-pin for 
protective-tube cap or 

DALMINEX supporting-
plate 

Material: 1.4301

Pointer, black 
Material: S235JR epoxy

Marking-pin green (open) 
Material: PA 

Replaceable spare part

Body 
(Powder coating) 

Material: Cast aluminium
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POSITION INDICATORS
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Mechanical position indicator, aluminium

max. turns/stroke

13
47

140
470

1390

1.7 kg
1.7 kg
1.7 kg
1.7 kg
1.7 kg

Square insertRound insert diameter
Ø25 mm Ø30 mm 15 mm 19 mm 26 mm
13910.25
13909.25
13907.25
13908.25
13918.25

13910
13909
13907
13908
13918

13910.15
13909.15
13907.15
13908.15
13918.15

13910.19
13909.19
13907.19
13908.19
13918.19

13910.26
13909.26
13907.26
13908.26
13918.26

Weight

POSITION INDICATORS

DALMINEX installation system

Full function and warranty through professional installation of the DALMINEX installation system.

Replaceable spare part

Weight

0.01 kgMarking-pin-set, open/shut, green/red 13904

Article No.Description

Attention! DALMINEX position indicators cannot subsequently be installed on unprepared spindle extensions!

Weight

Weight

14.0 kg

12.1 kg

Plastic

Plastic

12601.01

4056-2.WK

Article No.

Article No.

Material

Material

DALMINEX support plate (suitable for position indicators)

Surface box acc. to DIN 4056 Type 2

Weight

1.16 kg12602.01Plastic

Article No.Material

DALMINEX fixing disc suitable for DALMINEX support plate

Weight

12,5 kgPlastic 4056-2.WK-V 

Article No.Material

Surface box acc. to DIN 4056 Type 2 adjustable

alternatively


